©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2005 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MBRM120L/D
MBRM120L
Surface Mount
Schottky Power Rectifier
POWERMITE®

� = Pb−Free Package
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBRM120LT1 POWERMITE 3000/Tape & Reel
MBRM120LT3 POWERMITE 12000/Tape & Reel
MBRM120LT1G POWERMITE
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
MBRM120LT3G POWERMITE
(Pb−Free)
12000/Tape & Reel